



Mare Nostrum Monaco
MONACO
 from 20th to 21st May 2023 - 50m pool



Partial results

[FINA quotation]

Records du 200 Dos Dames

Record du Monde: **2:03.35** Regan SMITH (2002) USA 26/07/2019 GWANGJU
 Record d'Europe: **2:04.94** Anastasia ZUEVA (1990) RUS 01/08/2009 ROME
 Monaco Record: **2:07.02** Kathleen BAKER (1997) USA 16/06/2018 MONACO
 Mare Nostrum Record: **2:06.66** Emily SEEBOHM (1993) AUS 17/06/2017 CANET

Final B : 200 Backstroke Women

[Saturday, 20/05/2023]

1.	Sum-Yuet-Cindy CHEUNG	2006	HKG	HONG KONG CHINA SWIMMING ASSOCIA...	+0.65	2:13.99	780 pts		
50 m :	31.66 (31.66)	100 m :	1:05.75 (34.09)	[1:05.75]	150 m :	1:40.96 (35.21)	200 m :	2:13.99 (33.03)	[1:08.24]
2.	Lou-Anne GUITON	2003	FRA	BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB	+0.61	2:14.47	771 pts		
50 m :	32.61 (32.61)	100 m :	1:06.48 (33.87)	[1:06.48]	150 m :	1:40.77 (34.29)	200 m :	2:14.47 (33.70)	[1:07.99]
3.	Malena SANTILLAN	2008	ARG	ARGENTINE SWIMMING FEDERATION	+0.74	2:14.88	764 pts		
50 m :	32.71 (32.71)	100 m :	1:06.71 (34.00)	[1:06.71]	150 m :	1:41.30 (34.59)	200 m :	2:14.88 (33.58)	[1:08.17]
4.	Giulia VIACAVA	2006	ITA	AS. SP. MONACO NATATION	+0.69	2:16.99	730 pts		
50 m :	32.77 (32.77)	100 m :	1:07.69 (34.92)	[1:07.69]	150 m :	1:42.92 (35.23)	200 m :	2:16.99 (34.07)	[1:09.30]
5.	Carolina CERMELLI DAVEGNA	2001	PAN	EQUIPO BELDAGANS PLUS	+0.59	2:21.53	662 pts		
50 m :	33.12 (33.12)	100 m :	1:08.95 (35.83)	[1:08.95]	150 m :	1:45.36 (36.41)	200 m :	2:21.53 (36.17)	[1:12.58]
6.	Lisa POU	1999	FRA	AS. SP. MONACO NATATION	+0.77	2:21.60	661 pts		
50 m :	34.08 (34.08)	100 m :	1:10.38 (36.30)	[1:10.38]	150 m :	1:46.49 (36.11)	200 m :	2:21.60 (35.11)	[1:11.22]
7.	Beatrice BRAVIN	2007	ITA	QSWIM SSD A R.L.	+0.60	2:24.30	624 pts		
50 m :	33.10 (33.10)	100 m :	1:09.40 (36.30)	[1:09.40]	150 m :	1:47.42 (38.02)	200 m :	2:24.30 (36.88)	[1:14.90]
8.	Lucine ALLART	2007	FRA	FFN - INSEP	+0.62	2:26.63	595 pts		
50 m :	32.84 (32.84)	100 m :	1:09.37 (36.53)	[1:09.37]	150 m :	1:48.31 (38.94)	200 m :	2:26.63 (38.32)	[1:17.26]